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              School Calendar 2021-2022     

 

Monday August 16       First day of School 

Monday September 6       Labor Day – School closed  

                     Tuesday September 21      Montessori Schools 

     ‘Sing Peace Around the World’ 

Monday October 11       Holiday – School closed   

Thursday, November 11      Veterans’ Day Holiday – School closed  

Thurs. & Fri. Nov. 25-26          Thanksgiving Holiday – School closed 

Friday December 17       Winter Concert 

Mon. Dec. 20 – Fri. Dec. 31      Winter Break – School closed 

Monday January 17       Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. - School closed 

                             Monday February 14       Valentine’s Day Celebration 
      Children bring unaddressed, signed cards 

Monday February 21       Presidents’ Day – School closed 

                             Friday  March 11       Fall Registration Due 

                             Fri. Apr. 15 – Fri. Apr. 22      Spring Break – School Closed 

                             Monday May 30        Memorial Day - School Closed  

Friday June 10                         Spring Concert 

Mon. & Tues. June 13-14      Teacher’s Prep. Days – School closed  

Wednesday June 15       Summer session begins                                               

Monday July 4        Independence Day observed – School closed 

Wednesday August 10               Last day of school year 

Thurs. & Fri. Aug. 11 & 12      Teachers’ Prep. Days – School closed 

Monday August 15           Fall Semester Starts                            


